Select your role

Financial Advisor Registered Investment Advisor

Individual Investor Other

FS/KKR ANNOUNCES MERGERS AND LIQUIDITY PLAN FOR NON-TRADED BDCS We are a leading manager of alternative investments



Select your role

Financial Advisor Registered Investment Advisor

Individual Investor Other

VIEW OUR LATEST VIDEOS

FS NEWS

Select your role

Financial Advisor Registered Investment Advisor

Individual Investor Other

 SESOURCES
 ABOUT FS
 Privacy policy

 Contact
 Company
 Terms of use

 Information
 Life at PS
 Policy

Select your role

Financial Advisor Registered Investment Advisor

Individual Investor Other

applicable fund carefully in this and other

This is before an one to set not a solicication or an other to buy the securities described before. An orienting is made only by a prospectus, which must be made available to you in connection with this offering. No offering is made to New York investors except by a prospectus filed with the Department of Law of the State of New York.

may be incurred by an investor in any of the funds sponsored by FS Investments may be different than fees incurred by an endowment investing in similar assets as those in which the funds invest.

FS Investment Solutions, LLC | 201 Rouse Boulevard | Philadelphia, PA 19112

877-628-8575 | Member FINRA/SIPC

FS mutual funds and FS interval funds are distributed by ALPS Distributors, Inc. (1290 Broadway, Suite 1100, Denver, CO 80203, member FINRA). ALPS Distributors, Inc. is not affiliated with either FS Investments or any of its affiliates. FS Investment Solutions, LLC is an affiliated broker-dealer that serves as the exclusive wholesale marketing agent for FS mutual funds and FS interval funds.

© 2019 FS Investments